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Name COURSE Mobile Number 
 Rupal yadav   Mcom  6387252174 

Divyanshi Chaurasiya  BCOM 9026799794 

Nabi Ahmad PhD, Arabic 1st year  9935089597 

Fatima Akhtar  MBA finance  9076670621 

Akanksha Gupta Mcom  9569116645 
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Arka Roy Chowdhury MBA finance  8777355677 

Kajal Gupta Mcom  8853700289 

Abhiral kastwar BBA (Tourism)  6386347692 

KRISHNPAL KASHYAP M.Sc Chemistry  9453090621 

Manjul Bajpai MBA finance  9140298261 

Abhinav Aditya  B.Tech (CSE)  6392570719 

Ankit kumar  B.Tech (CSE)  7052483535 

Sachin Pandey Mcom  8874980736 

Priya Pandey Mcom  6387028746 

Nirmala Chauhan BCOM 9369906149 

Pinkey yadav Mcom  8887762487 

Vishal singh MBA finance  9695343965 

Prashant Babu Shukla   BCOM 8400715003 

Apoorv Nandan BA Hons  7054414221 

Ranu Pandey M.com Applied Economics  9219575935 

Avantika Gangwar M.Com  7705870401 

Ranjana Pandey M.Com  7307475484 

Hrishi kesh MBA (Marketing) 6386223891 

NIDHI VERMA M.Com  6307914442 

Harsh Rai BA Hons  9839405076 

Madhu M.Com  8377865563 

Satyam kasaudhan M.com Applied Economics  9044734979 

Hrishita Pandey Mcom 6306211843 

Suchitra Mall MBA(Finance)  8528009479 

Gaurav chaturvedi MBA (Marketing) 8303560016 

Shristi yadav MBA (Marketing) 6388151072 

Saloni Srivastava MBA(Finance)  6387401663 

Vishal Rajbhar MBA (Marketing) 7318201311 

Anjali Verma MBA ( Finance)  6387401663 

Priyanka Yadav MBA Marketing  7318201311 

Prashant Agrahari MBA in finance  9621253262 

Hammad khan Bcom( hons)  7860056499 

Mohammad Bellal   MBA (Marketing) 7007947981 

Vishal kumar Mathur MBA (FINANCE) 7210799343 

Manisha devi   MBA ( International Business)  9305313149 

Atiya Arfi MBA (HR)  6306266258 

pratima Swaraj MBA ( Human Resource)  8299373234 

Prashant Agrahari Bcom( hons)  9621253262 

Shweta Gupta  B.Com  7258990999 

Akanksha Rathour   B.Com  8957344974 

Shahnaz Ansari  MBA ( Human Resource)  7754890733 

Garima Chaturvedi   MBA (Finance) 7905882176 

Harshita Mishra MBA ( finance and control )  8707213609 

Kartikeya MBA ( finance and control )  9795976109 

Preeti Shukla MBA  6387175453 

Aman Kumar MBA (International Business)  8860387691 

Kunwar singh B.com (H) 9129808419 

Shivani Patwa MBA (Marketing) 8881666713 

Srishti Arya  MBA ( Human Resource)  7266004221 
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Piyush Kumar Keshari MBA ( finance)  7355467474 

Rishabh Singh M.Com  9265713843 

Sawanie Maurya  MBA ( finance)  8887580039 

Gulshan Kumar yadav   MBA (Marketing) 9026730005 

Aishwarya Saxena MBA ( finance)  9044923750 

Shipra Singh   MBA ( finance)  6388542958 

Ayush agrawal B.com (Hons)  9415559490 

Rahul Tripathi MBA ( finance)  7007515651 

Astha shukla MBA (Marketing) 9451501711 

Prashant Mishra MBA ( finance)  8739019937 

Ajay kumar verma  MBA ( finance)  7081788446 

Vishwajeet Nayak   MBA ( finance)  8933919177 

Abhishek Pandey MBA 7617843399 

Vishesh Mathur  Mcom 8115675140 

Ayushi Srivastava   MBA (HR) 9260921911 

Aanya Singh M.Com (Applied Economics)  6392010379 

Shivangi kapoor   MBA ( finance)  6387307771 

Soumya Awasthi MA Economics  9026954725 

Simran Chaudhury Mcom 9369997924 

Rinky Sharma B.com (Hons)  9369496520 

Ritika Srivastava Mcom 8756532447 

Ambika Singh Mcom 7054765718 

Shivam Singh B.com (Hons)  8284891416 

Rohit Kumar Gupta   MBA (Marketing)  6388587013 

Shailesh Kannaujiya   MBA (finance)  7275359414 

Aayush Jain B.com (Hons)  7376821040 

Shivam vishwakrma MBA 9198931707 

Shivam Chaurasia MBA (finance)  9140463036 

Aryan sonker MBA (finance)  9696844345 

Ayush srivastava MBA (finance)  6306710691 

Ahmad Raza MBA (finance)  8564958394 

Suchita Tiwari MBA (finance)  7024179839 

Abhay kumar gupta MBA (finance)  7272808014 

Suyash Sahu  MBA 9889760065 

Nikhil jaiswal  MBA 8787225399 

Yashi panday  BCOM 7905972172 

Shreya Goel BBA TOURISM  9305127964 

 Arina Zahra Zaidi  MBA (finance)  9140911701 

Prakhar Seth MBA(hr)  
Rimmy Singh   MBA (finance)   
Alina Rehan MBA (finance)  7052112999 

Anshika Pandey MBA (finance)  9129627044 

Sachin Kumar verma MBA 7860827350 

Abhay Chandra brazier Mba (marketing)   
Sneha vaish M. Com applied (eco)  7052603818 

Ambika Singh M. Com applied (eco)  7054765718 

Shivam Singh B.com (Hons)  8284891416 

Rohit Kumar Gupta  MBA (Marketing)  6388587013 

Shailesh Kannaujiya  MBA (finance)  7275359414 
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LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL 
 
 

Name 
Mobile 
Number E-mail Id Course Semester 

AANYA SINGH 6392010379 singhaanya867@gmail.com m. com applied eco 4th 

ABHINAV ADITYA 6392570719 abhinavaditya112@gmail.com B.TECH ( CSE ) 8th 

ABHINAV SRIVASTAV 8874407430 abhinavsri78@gmail.com ma 4th 

ABHIRAL KASTWAR 6386347692 surajkastwar@gmail.com BBA Tourism 6th 

ABHISHEK PANDEY 7617843399 abhishekpandey009450@gmail.com MBA 2nd 

AHMAD RAZA 8564958394 razabst72@gmail.com MBA 4th 

AISHWARYA SAXENA 9044923750 aishwaryasaxena818615@gmail.com MBA ( Finance) 4 th 

AJAY YADAV 9369452204 ajay923280@gmail.com BBA(IB) 6th 

AKANKSHA GUPTA 9569116645 akankshag258@gmail.com M.Com(marketing) 4th 
AKANKSHA 
RATHOUR 8957344974 AKANSHARATHOUR17@gmail.com B.com 6 th 

Akarsh Agarwal 7054639421 akarshagarwal28@gmail.com MBA(Finanace & Accounting) 2nd 

AKSHAT RAI 9140090816 replytoakshat@gmail.com MBA(Finanace & Accounting) 2nd 

AMAN KUMAR 8860387691 reachaman3@gmail.com MBA(International Business) 4th 

AMARDEEP KUMAR 8707520662 amardeepmgs2@gmail.com MBA(Marketing) 4th  
AMARNATH 
CHAUHAN 8528242229 amarnath1147@gmail.com MBA 2 nd 

ANAND MAURYA 9140957346 anandmaurya1010@gmail.com B.com 6th 

ANJALI VERMA 9598478691 anjaliverma7106@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 4th 

ANKIT KUMAR 7052483535 ankitgupta2037@gmail.com B.tech 8th 

ANKIT PANDEY 8922086830 ankitpandeylko.1999@gmail.com MBA(F&A) 4TH 

ANSHIKA PANDEY 9129627044 pandeyanshii2318@gmail.com MBA (FINANCE) 4th 

APOORV NANDAN 7054414221 APOORVA4532@GMAIL.COM MA 4TH 
ARKA ROY 
CHOWDHURY 8777355677 arkaroychoudhury007@gmail.com 

MBA(FINANCE & 
ACCOUNTING) 2nd 

ASHISH RAJPOOT 8957141071 ASHISHRAJ786@GMAIL.COM B.TEC 8TH 

ASTHA SHUKLA 9451501711 Vimebro4@gmail.com Mba 4 
AVANTIKA 
GANGWAR 7705870401 avantikagangwar66@gmail.com M.Com Applied Economics 4th  

AYUSH AGARWAL 9415559490 ayushafr45@gmail.com m.com 4th 

AYUSH SRIVASTAV 6306710691 aayushsri255@gmail.com MBA(HR) 4th  

Ayushi Srivastava 9260921911 ayushi504srivastava@gmail.com MBA 4th  

Bhoopendra Jaiswal 8564088148 bhoopender.2008@gmail.com MBA 4th  

BHUMIKA SHAKYA 8810463329 bhumikashakya11@gmail.com M. com 2nd 
DIVYANSHI 
CHAURASIA 9026799794 chaurasiya768@gmail.com msc 4th 

FATIMA AKHTAR 9076670621 fatimaakhtar21289@gmail.com MBA(HR) 4th 

Fatima Akhtar 9076670621 fatimaakhtar21298@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 4th 
GARIMA 
CHATURVEDI 7905882176 garimachaturvedi18@gmail.com MBA(Finance) 4th 
Gulshan Kumar 
yadav 9026730005 gulshan6488710@gmail.com MBA (marketing) 4th  

http://b.com/
mailto:akarshagarwal28@gmail.com
http://b.com/
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HAMMAD KHAN 7860056499 hammadkhan067@gmail.com MBA ( MARKETING) 4TH 

HARSHIT VERMA 8840617644 harshitverma672@gmail.com MBA finance 4th 

HRISHITA PANDEY 6306211843 pandeyhrishita268@gmail.com M.Com(finance) 4th 
KANCHAN 
CHAURASIA 8419010888 kanchan28mgkp@gmail.com MBA 4th 

KARTIKEYA 9795976109 vikashgupta.vg794@gmail.com MBA 2nd  

KAVYA TRIPATHI 7052956512 kavyatripathi2000@gmail.com m.com applied eco passout (2022) 

KSHITIJ SINGH 6388988445 ks722740@gmail.com MBA 4th 

MADHU 8377865563 aryamadhu2001@gmail.com M.Com  
MANISHA SINGH 9305313149 99manishasingh@gmail.com MBA 4th 

MANJUL BAJPAI 9140298261 manjulsoumya787@gmail.com MBA 2nd 

MD BELLAL 7007947981 bilalk1614@gmail.com MBA(FINANCE) 4th 

Nabi Ahmad 9935089597 nabi9935@gmail.com PhD 1st 

NANCY TANDON 9264986183 tandonn1999@gmail.com MBA (FINANCE) 4th 

NIDHI VERMA 6307914442 verma0405nicky@gmail M.com Applied Eco 4th  

NIRMALA CHAUHAN 88877624 NIRMALA6754@GMAIL.COM B.COM 6TH 

PIYUSH KESHARI 7355467474 piyush01keshari@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 2nd 

POONAM YADAV 6394506419 thepoonamy@gmail.com MBA (Marketing ) passout (2022) 

PRAGYA 6307488721 pragya04072000@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 4th 

PRAKHAR SETH 7661092299 satyaprakhar6@gmail.com MBA 4rth 
PRASHANT 
AGRAHARI 9621253262 kvspabasti@gmail.com Bcom(hons) 6th 
PRASHANT KUMAR 
Rai 9721216095 prashantrai363@gmail.com MBA ( Finance) 2ND 

PRASHANT MISHRA 8739019937 mishraprashant27septs@gmail.com MBA 4the 

PRATIMA SWARAJ 8299373234 iampswaraj5@gmail.com MBA (marketing) 4th 

PREETI SHUKLA 6387175453 shuklapreeti1702@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 4th 

PRIYA KHARWAR 9969532238 priyakharwar173@gmail.com M.com (applied economics) 4th 

PRIYA PANDEY 9369906149 priyapandey0842@gmail.com M.com 4th 
PRIYAMVADA 
SHIVAGAURI 8004150489 priyambada5674@gmail.com bba 6th 

PRIYANKA YADAV 8318363543 priyanka71677@gmail.com MBA (Marketing) 4 th 

RAHUL TRIPATHI 7007515651 rahullko2000@gmail.com MBA(Finance) 2nd  

RIMMY SINGH 8707258772 rimmysinghlu@gmail.com MBA 4th 

Rimmy Singh 8707258772 rimmysingh31@gmail.com MBA-Finance 4th  

RINKY SHARMA 9369496520 rinkey1250@gmail.com B.com  6th 

RITESH KUMAR 9336584449 ritz.plr652@hotmail.com B.Tech 8th 

RITIKA SRIVASTAVA 8756532447 ritikasrivastava16800@gmail.com M.Com(Applied Economics)  4th 
ROHIT KUMAR 
GUPTA 6388587013 rohitindian3006@gmail.com MBA (Marketing) 4th 
SACHIN KUMAR 
VERMA 7860827350 kumarsachin1312@gmail.com MBA(Marketing) 4th 

SAJAL GUPTA 9044734979 sajalgupta621@gmail.com B.com 6th 

SALONI SRIVASTAVA 6387401663 salonisrivastava612@gmail.com Mba 4th  
SATYAM 
KASAUDHAN 8960535646 skasaudhan348@gmail.com M.com Applied Eco 4th  

SAUMYA AWASTHI 9026954725 saumya67@gmail.com m.com 4th 

SAWANIE MAURYA 8887580039 sawanimaurya@gmail.com lMBA(finance) 4th 

SHAHNAZ ANSARI 7754890733 ansarishahnaz0922@gmail.com MBA (HR) 4th  

http://m.com/
http://b.com/
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SHAILESH 
KANNAUJIYA 7275359414 shaileshkannaujiya2000@gmail.com MBA(finance) 4th 

SHIPRA SINGH 6388542958 SHIPRASINGH657@GMAIL.COM BA 6TH 

SHIPRA SINGH 6388542958 shiprasingh90151@gmail.com MBA (finance) 4th  

SHIVAM CHAURASIA 9140463036 shivamchaurasia718@gmail.com MBA (Finance) 4th 
SHIVAM 
VISHWAKARMA 9198931707 shivamsharma07052001@gmail.com MBA(HR) 4th 

SHIVANGI KAPOOR 6387307771 shivangi456@gmail.com M.COM 4th 

Shivangi Kapoor 6387307771 shiviangikapoor15@gmail.com MBA finance 4th 

SHIVANI PATEL 9838264335 shivanip807@gmail.com MBA( Finance) 4th 

SHREYA GOEL 9305127964 shreyagoel02@gmail.com BBA 6TH 

SHRISTI YADAV 6388151072 yshristi47@gmail.com MBA(Finance) 4th 

SHWETA GUPTA 9151315808 shwetagupta0430@gmail.com MBA ( marketing) 4th 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR 7376973152 siddarthkumar456@gmail.com msc 4th 
SIMRAN 
CHAUDHURY 9369997924 simranchaudhary905@gmail.com m. com applied eco 4th 

SNEHA VAISH 7052603818 snehavaish0910@gmail.com m. com applied eco 4th 

SNEHAL RAI 7617827271 raisnehal0542@gmail.com MBA 2nd 

SONALI MISHRA 9161011074 sonalimishra2468@gmail.com MBA(F&A) 2nd 

SRISHTI ARYA 7266004221 srishtia27@gmail.com MBA HR 4th  

SUCHITA TIWARI 7024179839 suchitatiwari987@gmail.com bba 6th 

SUCHITRA MALL 8528009479 suryavanshisuchitra342@gmail.com MBA 2nd 

TANYA SAHNI 9140116145 tanyasahni09@gmail.com MBA 2nd 

UDAY RAJ SINGH 7703020702 udairajsingh11@gmail.com Economics Hons 6th 

UTKARSH JAISWAL 9935701864 utkarsh.jais.06@gmail.com MCOM (Finance) 4th  

VISHESH MATHUR 8115675140 visheshmathurlive@gmail.com M.COM 4th 
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